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HOT DRINKS

Tea £2.10
Decaf tea £210
Green tea £2.70
Earl grey £2.70
Peppermint £2.70

Chamomile with
Vanilla & Honey £2.70

All Coffee drinks made with
Thomson’s, St Vincent Roast.
A blend of Brazilian,
Guatemalan & Indian beans

Espresso £1.90
Cappuccino £3.00
Latte £3.00
Flat white £3.00
Americano £2.10
Mochaccino £3.10
Hot Chocolate £3.10
Upgrade your hot drink

with a standard spirit
for £3.00

COLD DRINKS

Coca Cola 330ml £1.80
Coke Zero 33oml £1.80
Fanta Orange 33oml £1.80
Sprite 330ml £1.80
Irn Bru 330ml £1.80
San Pellegrino 33oml £1.80
Appletiser 275ml £1.40
Apple Juice 200ml £1.20
Orange Juice 20oml £1.20
Mineral Water sooml £1.50
BEERS,

LAGERS & CIDER
Peroni 33oml £3.50
San Miguel 330ml £3.50

Glen Spean Brewing co

Red Revival sooml £3.90
Dark Mile sooml £3.90
Highbridge sooml £3.90
Snowgoose sooml £3.90

Cairn O’ Mohr Scottish Cider
Scottish Berry sooml £3.90

Meadow sweet sooml £3.90

CRUISE

\€AVAL S

Prosecco 20oml £6.50
White Wine 187ml £5.50
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc or Pinot Grigio
Red Wine 187ml £5.50
Merlot or Cabernet Sauvignon

Rose Wine 187ml £5.50
Zinfanndel

SPIRITS

Standard Spirit 25ml
Vodka/Gin/Rum/Whisky £3.50
Scottish/Premium Spirit 25ml
Vodka/Gin/Rum/Arran Gold £4.50
Brandy 25ml £5.50
Jack Daniel’s 25ml £4.50
Malt Whisky 25ml £6.50
MIXERS

Tonic water 125ml £1.20
Ginger ale 125ml £1.20
Bitter lemon 125ml £1.20
Orange Juice 125ml £1.20
Tomato juice 125ml £1.20
SNACKS

Pringles 409 £1.80
Salted/Salt & Vinegar/

Sour Cream & Onion -

Peanuts 45g £1.50
Salted/Dry Roasted

Chocolate Bars £1.20
Mars/Shicker/Twix/Crunchie/Kit Kat
Biscuits £1.20
Shortbread/Tunnocks

GIFTS

Floating Bath Duck

Floating Bath Nessie

Nessie Purse

Nessie Handbag

Naughty Nessie

12’ Nessie

18'Nessie

Nessie Soft keyring
Highland Terrier Soft keyring
Nessie 3D Keyring

Nessie 3D Fridge Magnet
Snow Globe

Cruise Loch Ness Shot Glass
Cruise Loch Ness Whisky Glass

Cruise Loch Ness Sporran
Hip Flask

Cruise Loch Ness Hip Flask
Cruise Loch Ness Beanie Hat

Hand Made Nessie Wine Glass

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£18.00
£7.00
£15.00
£23.00
£9.00
£6.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£5.50

£7.50

£18.00
£23.00
£6.50

£24.00
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LOCH NESS

BAR MENU



