HOT DRINKS

Tea	£2.10
Decaf tea	£2.10
Green tea	£2.70
Earl grey	£2.70
Peppermint	£2.70
Chamomile with	
Vanilla & Honey	£2.70

All Coffee drinks made with Thomson's, St Vincent Roast. A blend of Brazilian, Guatemalan & Indian beans

Espresso	£1.90
Cappuccino	£3.00
Latte	£3.00
Flat white	£3.00
Americano	£2.10
Mochaccino	£3.10
Hot Chocolate	£3.10

Upgrade your hot drink with a standard spirit for £3.00

COLD DRINKS

Coca Cola 330ml	£1.80
Coke Zero 330ml	£1.80
Fanta Orange 330ml	£1.80
Sprite 330ml	£1.80
Irn Bru 330ml	£1.80
San Pellegrino 330ml	£1.80
Appletiser 275ml	£1.40
Apple Juice 200ml	£1.20
Orange Juice 200ml	£1.20
Mineral Water 500ml	£1.50

BEERS, LAGERS & CIDER

Peroni 330ml	£3.50
San Miguel 330ml	£3.50

Glen Spean Brewing co

Red Revival 500ml	£3.90
Dark Mile 500ml	£3.90
Highbridge 500ml	£3.90
Snowgoose 500ml	£3.90

Cairn O' Mohr Scottish Cider

Scottish Berry 500ml	£3.90
Meadow sweet 500ml	£3.90

WINE

Prosecco 200mi	£6.50
White Wine 187ml Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc or Pi	£5.50 inot Grig
Red Wine 187ml Merlot or Cabernet Sauvignon	£5.50
Rose Wine 187ml Zinfanndel	£5.50

SPIRITS

Standard Spirit 25mi	
Vodka/Gin/Rum/Whisky	£3.50
Scottish/Premium Sp	oirit 25m
Vodka/Gin/Rum/Arran Gold	£4.50
Brandy 25ml	£5.50
Jack Daniel's 25ml	£4.50
Malt Whisky 25ml	£6.50

MIXERS

Tonic water 125ml	£1.20
Ginger ale 125ml	£1.20
Bitter lemon 125ml	£1.20
Orange Juice 125ml	£1.20
Tomato juice 125ml	£1.20

SNACKS

Pringles 40g Salted/Salt & Vinegar/ Sour Cream & Onion -	£1.80
Peanuts 45g Salted/Dry Roasted	£1.50
Chocolate Bars	£1.20

Biscuits
Shortbread/Tunnocks

GIFTS

Floating Bath Duck	26.00
Floating Bath Nessie	26.00
Nessie Purse	£6.00
Nessie Handbag	£18.00
Naughty Nessie	£7.00
12' Nessie	£15.00
18'Nessie	£23.00
Nessie Soft keyring	£9.00
Highland Terrier Soft keyring	26.00
Nessie 3D Keyring	£3.00
Nessie 3D Fridge Magnet	£3.00
Snow Globe	£4.00
Cruise Loch Ness Shot Glass	£5.50
Cruise Loch Ness Whisky Glass	£7.50
Cruise Loch Ness Sporran Hip Flask	£18.00
Cruise Loch Ness Hip Flask	£23.00
Cruise Loch Ness Beanie Hat	£6.50
Llowed Manda Nices is Mices Oleves	0



BAR MENU